LG Auflage 30 - Wertung -Senioren Ill weibl.

StandNr: 42

Funkhauser, Anita #1264

StartNr: 1264

26. Oktober 2024 13:07

S

B SV Minstertal

Ergebnis:
Serien:
Zahler:

Innenzehner:

Weiteste:
beste Teiler:
Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

307.9

(297)

102.3 103.5 102.1
273 0 0 0 0 00O OO

18

280 (21.), 264 (24.), 263 (5.)

68.7 (22.), 83.4 (17.), 84.7 (15.)
0.25 mm rechts, 0.21 mm hoch
1.29, horizontal: 1.41, vertikal: 1.15

Serie 1:
10.1 %
10.1 7

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 2:
104~
10.6 *

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 3:
9.8~
10.2*

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

10.3* 10.5*
10.1 X 10.0«

107.2 (3.), 111.6 (9.), 127.6 (4.)
0.57 mm links, 0.37 mm hoch
1.28, horizontal: 1.35, vertikal: 1.22

10.1— 10.2*
10.6* 10.3*

83.4 (17.),84.7 (15.), 93.7 (16.)
0.50 mm rechts, 0.24 mm tief
1.14, horizontal: 1.15, vertikal: 1.13

10.7* 10.4*
10.2* 10.6*

68.7 (22.), 94.5 (28.), 149.5 (23.)
0.83 mm rechts, 0.51 mm hoch
1.27, horizontal: 1.45, vertikal: 1.05

104~
10.5*

10.0 ¥
10.6*

9.9~
10.2*

104~

10.6*
10.1>

101~
10.0




